Precision Cutting Machine (Sendai Series)
Precision Cutting Machine
Sendai-150
Application & FeaturesApplication & Features
Sendai-150 Series Precision Cutting Machine is a fully enclosed cutting machine, capable to cut various hard materials. The main
features are as follows:
    Fully Enclosed Cutting Chamber with Transparent Hood.
    150mm Diamond Disc Size with Sliding Micrometer.
    Speed Range is between 60-1500RPM (Standard). Can be Customized.
    Gravity Feed Loading Design Minimizes Sample Deformation.
Digital Operation Panel which can Display and
Change Cutting Speed.
Coolant Tray is Removable for Easy Cleaning.
Main SpecificationsMain Specifications
Model
125W
60 - 1500 r/min
Positioning Accuracy
Cutting Capacity
Disc Diameter
Power
Disc Speed
Gravity FeedCutting Method
405 x 405 x 330mmDimension
30kgWeight
220V, 50/60HzVoltage
0.01mm
150mm
SENDAI-150
40mm
evocus-m.com          |          e-info@evocus-m.com         |          2020 Evocus - All Rights Reserved